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F DIVING
WORLD SERIES
Im Event 107 Mixed 10m Synchro Platform Final

WATER IS OUR WORLD .z . .
2 MAR 2019 - 17:50 Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - mixte Finale
Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Ovrl | Points
Rank | NAT | Name No.| PP E1] E2[ E3] E4| S1] S2[ 53] S4] S5|Points | Rank | Points| Rk |Behind
1| CHN | LIAN Junjie 101B| 2.0| 98| 9.0| 95| 9.0| 96| 9.0| 95| 9.0| 9.0| 54.00 1] 54.00 1 0.00
Sl Yajie 301B| 2.0| 85| 8.5| 9.0| 96| 85| 8.5| 9.0| 8.5| 98| 52.20 =3| 106.20 1 0.00
407C| 3.2| 96| 9.0| 9.5| 9:5| 95| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 9.0 87.36 1| 193.56 1 0.00
207C| 3.3| 85| 8.5| 9.0| 96| 85| 8.5( 9.0| 96 8.5] 86.13 1| 279.69 1 0.00
5253B| 3.2| 88| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 96| 85| 8.5[ 8.5| 8.5| 80.64 1] 360.33 1 0.00
2 | RUS | SHLEIKHER Nikita 301B| 2.0| 8.0 5| 8.0| 96| 86| 8.0| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 49.20 = 49.20| =5| 4.80
TIMOSHININA luliia 101B| 2.0| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 96| 9.0 9.0| 85| 9:6| 8.5| 53.40 =1| 102.60 3 3.60
407C| 3.2| 7.5| 7.5| 85| 70| 75| 8.0| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 72.96 4| 175.56 3| 18.00
207C| 3.3| 9.0| 96| 86| 8.0| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 98| 8.5| 84.15 2| 259.71 2| 19.98
5253B| 3.2 8.0| 75| 8.0| 88| #5| 7.5| 8.0 7.5| 86| 74.88 4| 334.59 2| 25.74
3| JPN | MURAKAMI Kazuki 201B| 2.0| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 8.5( 8.5| 8.5| 85| 8:8| 49.80 4| 49.80 4| 4.20
ITAHASHI Minami 301B| 2.0| 8.5| 8.5| 86| 85| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 8.0| 85| 50.40 5] 100.20 5 6.00
407C| 3.2| 8.0| 86| 65| 6.5| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 71.04 5| 171.24 5| 22.32
107B| 3.0| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 98| 76.50 4| 247.74 3| 31.95
5253B | 3.2 | 76| 8.5| 85| 8.0] 86| 8.0 8.0( 8.0 88| 77.76 =2 | 325.50 3| 3483
4| PRK [ HYON Il Myong 201B| 2.0| 95| 9.0 8.5| 86| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 51.60 3| 51.60 3 240
KIM A Rim 301B| 2.0| 5.5| 58| 8.0| 86| 6:6( 6.5| 7.0| 7.0| 76| 40.80 7| 9240 7| 13.80
107B| 3.0| 8.5| 8.5| 88| 98| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5 #5| 85| 76.50 2| 168.90 6| 24.66
407C| 3.2| 86| 8.0/ 8.0( 80| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 88| 76.80 3| 245.70 4| 33.99
5253B| 3.2 85| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 8.5| 86| 8.0 8.0| 85| 77.76 =2| 323.46 4| 36.87
5| MAS | JAYA SURYA Hanis 301B| 2.0| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 9.0| 85| 9.0| 96| 8.5| 52.20 2| 52.20 2 1.80
Nazirul 201B| 2.0| 85| 8.5] 9.0| 9:6| 96| 9.0 9.0| 9.0| 98| 53.40 =1| 105.60 2 0.60
LEONG Mun Yee 405B| 2.8| 8.5| 88| 85| 8.0| 86| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 68.88 6| 174.48 4| 19.08
107B| 3.0| 8.0| #5| 88| 7.5| 7.5| #6| 7.5( 7.0 5| 67.50 7| 241.98 5| 37.71
5253B| 3.2| 66| 6.5| 7.5| #5| #6| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5| 86 69.12 7] 311.10 5| 49.23
6 | CAN | ZSOMBOR-MURRAY 301B| 2.0| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 9:6| 85| #5| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 49.20 =5| 49.20| =5| 4.80
Nathan 201B| 2.0| 96| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 9.0| 9.0| 96| 85| 8.5| 52.20 =3[ 101.40 4| 4.80
BENFEITO Meaghan 107B| 3.0| 80| 8.0| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 8:8| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 75.60 3| 177.00 2| 16.56
407C| 3.2| 7.0| 76| 45| 4.5| 6.5| 55| 6.0| 76| 6.5| 58.56 8| 235.56 6| 44.13
5253B| 3.2| #5| 7.0| 65| 7.0] 7.5| 7.5 6| 7.5[ 5] 70.08 6| 305.64 6| 54.69
7 | GBR | LEE Matthew 201B| 2.0| 5| 7.5| 8.5| 9:6| 86| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 48.60 7| 48.60 7 5.40
TOULSON Lois 301B| 2.0| 7.5| 70| 8.5| 96| 8.0 75| 8.0| 8.0| 88| 48.00 6| 96.60 6 9.60
107B| 3.0| 7.0| #8| 68| 6.5| 7.0| #5| 65| 7.0( 7.0| 62.10 =7 | 158.70 7| 34.86
407C| 3.2| 5.5| 45| 8.0 88| 7.0| 65| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 68.16 =5| 226.86 7| 52.83
5253B| 3.2| 7.5| 7.5| ¥8| #5| 7.0| 6.5| #B| 6.5| 6:6| 67.20 8| 294.06 7| 66.27
8| AUS | STACEY Declan 201B| 2.0| 7.0| 5| 4.5| 48| 55| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| #6| 37.20 8| 37.20 8| 16.80
SMITH Anabelle 301B| 2.0| 7.0| 78| 5.5| 45| 65| 70| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 38.40 8| 75.60 8| 30.60
107B| 3.0| 7.0| #8| 55| 5.5| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 7.0| 62.10 =7| 137.70 8| 55.86
407C| 3.2| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 0| 6| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 5| 68.16 =5| 205.86 8| 73.83
5253B| 3.2| 66| 6.0| 8.0 88| #5| 7.5| 7.5] 8.0] 86 71.04 5| 276.90 8| 83.43
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver
No. Number Ovrl Rk  Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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